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
502 Main Street in 

Oriental.

Pamlico Tree care, llc

DumP Truck hauling
rock, ToP Soil & SanD

Free eSTimaTeS * Fully inSureD

Email: pamlicotreecare@aol.com 
252-745-7232 / 252-671-7563

*  Complete Tree removal
*  Experienced Tree climber
*  Tree Pruning and Shaping
*  Bucket Truck

*  Brush & Branch chipping
*  Stump grinding
*  Tractor work
*  Bush hogging 

Brand New Mattress Sets

Delivery Available • Free Layaway 
252.758.2377

Twin $89
Full $109

Queen $119
King $179

704 Broad Street, Oriental, N.C.
1-800-347-8246

LOCAL: 249-1014
www.orientalncwaterfront.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Oriental – Whittaker Point road – 2 BR / 2 BA duplex in the Village! Walking/
biking distance to waterfront, shops, grocery store, restaurants, and all Village events. 
All modern kitchen appliances. Cathedral ceiling. Closet for full-sized washer & dryer. 
Large 1-car garage. Good storage.            $750/mo + Utilities + lawn maintenance

DaWsOn HarbOr – Lovely 2 BR / 2 BA waterfront home. Split plan 
with open great room and dining/kitchen areas. Wood burning stove. 
Separate laundry with washer & dryer. New deck! Close proximity to 
camps and ferry. Located on Dawson Creek. Community launching area 
for small boats.                                      $750/mo + Utilities + lawn Maintenance

Oriental PlantatiOn – Attractive 3 BR / 2.5 BA brick home in Oriental 
Plantation, minutes for the Village of Oriental! Amenities include all appliances, 
fireplace w/gas logs and 1-car garage. FROG above garage with half-bath. Cable ready. 
6-mo rental then month-to-month.            $900/mo + Utilities +lawn Maintenance

ball Creek – Dogwood landing rd - Beautifully furnished 3 BR / 2.5 
BA home on deep-water. Private dock. Kitchen nicely appointed with modern 
stainless steel appliances, including gas range and double deep sinks. Kitchen 
pantry. Gas logs in great room. Screened porch extends living area. Washer 
& Dryer in laundry closet. Water views abound. Pack your clothes, buy your 
groceries & move in to enjoy waterfront living! Plenty of storage areas. No Pets! 
Non-Smokers!                                 $1,100/mo + Utilities + lawn Maintenance

MinnesOtt beaCH – bennett landing – 2 BR / 2.5 BA Elegantly-furnished 
riverfront condo. Close to the ferry and golf course! Equipped with modern 
appliances including washer & dryer. Lawn maintenance included in rental rate. No 
Pets! Non-Smokers!                                                                       $1,200/mo + Utilities

Oriental HarbOr PlaCe – Fully-furnished 3 BR / 2 BA condo just 
steps from Oriental Harbor, restaurants, and Village. Enjoy great water views. 
Master BR offers queen bed; full bath. Two additional bedrooms (double bed / 
twin beds), share full bath. Fully-equipped kitchen. Dining table accommodates 
six. Two stools at center island. TV, DVD player, and stacked washer/dry. Gas 
logs in fireplace. Wi-Fi available. Swimming pool and bike rack. Available 
November 1, 2014                      $1,200/per mo. + electric + Propane + Cable

Check out – www.orientalncwaterfront.com - for more rental details!

For Sale by Owner
Nice Building lot located in the Oriental Plantation 
Subdivision. Very pretty views abound. Near by 
Community Boat Ramp provides easy access to the 
abundant waterways of Eastern Carolina. Amenities also 
include a beautiful new clubhouse with saltwater pool. 
 Asking $17,000 
Call 252.675.9398 

Mail To: THE PAMLICO NEWS, 
P.O. Box 510, Oriental, NC 38571 or Call 252-249-1555

Yearly Subscription Rates 
c  $30 in Pamlico County & Beaufort County 
c  $45 in North Carolina 
c  $55 outside North Carolina

Name: 

Address:

Zip:   Phone:

Get Home Delivery
Subscribe Today!

Pamlico NewsThe

1976 30’ Clipper Marine Sailboat for 
sale. As is, where is, needs sails and 
engine work. $3,000. 252-675-1902. 
(10/15-11/5, PD500)
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